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Private Onsite Wastewater Treatment Systems Inspection District Map 

 

1 – Jeff Brewbaker Jeff.Brewbaker@wisconsin.gov  608-516-6428 

2 – Travis Wagner Travis.Wagner@wisconsin.gov 608-598-0715 

3 – Matt Janzen Matthew.Janzen@wisconsin.gov  715-340-0407 

4 – Katie Petzel  Katie.Petzel@wisconsin.gov  608-574-1189 

5 – Tim Vander Leest Tim.VanderLeest@wisconsin.gov  608-516-6134 

Plan Reviewer – Josh Rowley Joshua.rowley@wisconsin.gov  715-634-5124 

Plan Reviewer – Heidi Eide Heidi.Eide@wisconsin.gov  715-634-8964 

Plan Reviewer – Tim Zoromski timothy.zoromski@wisconsin.gov 715-634-8114 

Section Chief – April Hammond april.hammond@wisconsin.gov    608-225-6593 

General Questions DSPSSBPowtsTech@wisconsin.gov   
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